


SPAIN AT  
FOODEX JAPAN 2023

7-10 march 2023
Tokyo Big Sight 3 Chome 11-1 Ariake, Koto-ku, 

Tokyo 135-0063

Opening hours:
7-9 March : 10:00 - 17:00
10 March: 10:00 - 16:30

ECONOMIC & COMMERCIAL OFFICE - EMBASSY OF SPAIN 
3Fl, 1-3-29, Roppongi, 

Minato-ku, Tokyo106-0032 Japan
Tel./Ph.: 0081355750431 

email: tokio@comercio.mineco.es 
www.jp.foodswinesfromspain.com

ICEX ESPAÑA EXPORTACION E INVERSIONES, E.P.E. 
ICEX SPAIN TRADE AND INVESTMENT

Paseo de la Castellana, 278
28046 Madrid - SPAIN

Tel./Ph.: +(34) 913 497 100
email: alimentos.bebidas@icex.es
www.foodswinesfromspain.com

www.icex.es



PLAN OF THE EXHIBITION 
会場図

ALPHABETICAL LIST OF SPANISH EXHIBITORS 
スペイン出展社一覧（アルファベット順)

LIST OF SPANISH EXHIBITORS BY PRODUCT  
製品別スペイン出展社一覧

SPANISH EXHIBITORS INFORMATION  
スペインパビリオン出展社情報（Web,コンタクト先など）
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GASTRO SPACE

VIRGEN DE LAS
VIÑAS BODEGA Y

ALMAZARA

スペイン のオリ ブオイル,  ACEITES DE OLIVA DE

ESPAÑA

IBERIA TRADING

BODEGAS BOCOPA

C.R. YECLA

C.R. YECLA

C.R. YECLA

BAC. BODEGAS
ANTONIO
CANDELA

CASTAÑO BODEGAS LA
PURÍSIMA

FRUVECO BETIS OLIVE OIL

CONSORCIO DE JABUGO AIRES DE JAEN PUNCTUM
BIODYNAMIC

FAMILY
VINEYARDS

CONGELADOS DE
NAVARRA

GRUPO COVIÑAS

ORES

ACEITES MAEVA ROQUETA ORIGEN VIDAL CANDIES

NÚÑEZ DE PRADO ORGANIC FARMINGVALLFORMOSA

IBÉRICA SPIRIT

MG DESTILERÍAS

OLEOESTEPAICP - INTERNATIONAL CASING
PRODUCTS

DCOOP GROUP

DELIBREADS

JUMILLA WINES JUVER
ALIMENTACIÓN

LÓPEZ
MORENAS

MAGDALENAS LÁZARO J. GARCIA CARRIÓN

COSTA FOOD GROUP MARQUÉS DEL
ATRIO GROUP

LORIENTE - FÉLIX DE MÚRTIGA -
LORFOOD

MIGASA FÉLIX SOLÍS
AVANTIS

MAHESO

 REGION OF
CASTILLA Y

LEÓN (SPAIN)

SANTA TERESA GRUPO VINOS
DE ARGANZA

HELIOS GROUP APÍCOLA DEL
BIERZO

ROJO EXPORTA

IBÉRICOS FISANHONZAMONTE NEVADODIVINO DUEROGINS BULL
TERRIER

EL PAELLER PRODUCTO DE
ALDEA

JAMONES
MARTÍNEZ
PREMIUM

AMEFRUITS
GARLIC

BODEGAS LATÚE

FLOR DE SAL
D´ES TRENC

LA RAMBLAMEDITERRANEAN
GREEN MARKET

¡HOLA! CAVA

MUELOLIVA Y MINERVA MORALEJO SELECCIÓN JAENCOOP
GROUP

BODEGAS
MARCO REAL

SAVOR GROUP WINES & MORE MIA FOODS

COMPAÑÍA DE
VINOS DEL
ATLÁNTICO

EUROCAVIAR–
FOOD SPHERES

CAVAS NAVERANBODEGAS
PORTIA

IBÉRICOS
CALDERÓN Y

RAMOS-
ESTRELLA DE

CASTILLA

ACEITES ABASABODEGA SAN
VALERO

AUDENS FOODLA COMARCA MEATSALJOMAR

PASTEURIZADOS
CÍES

ACERGA CONSERVAS
DEL NOROESTE

(CONNORSA)

CONSERVAS
MARISCADORA

CONSERVAS DE
CAMBADOS

ANFACO-CECOPESCA

PORTO-MUIÑOS
THE SEA

VEGETABLES

ALBO PESCADOS
RUBEN

ICEX SPAIN TRADE
AND INVESTMENT

3B100.01 3B100.02 3B100.03 3B100.04 3B100.05 3B100.06 3B100.07 3B100.08 3B100.09 3B100.10
3B100.11 3B100.12 3B100.13 3B100.14 3B100.15 3B100.16 3B100.17 3B100.18

3B100.19

3B100.20

3B100.27 3B100.26 3B100.25 3B100.24 3B100.23 3B100.22 3B100.213B100.37 3B100.35 3B100.34 3B100.33 3B100.32 3B100.31 3B100.30 3B100.29 3B100.283B100.36

3B100.38

3B100.40 3B100.41 3B100.42 3B100.43 3B100.44 3B100.45 3B100.46 3B100.47

3B100.48 3B100.49 3B100.50 3B100.51 3B100.52 3B100.53 3B100.54 3B100.55 3B100.56 3B100.57

3B100.58

3B100.59

3B100.68 3B100.67 3B100.66 3B100.65 3B100.64 3B100.63 3B100.62 3B100.61 3B100.60

3B100.693B100.703B100.713B100.723B100.733B100.74

3B100.75

3B100.76 3B100.77

3B100.783B100.793B100.803B100.81

3B100.853B100.833B100.82

3B100.863B100.873B100.88

GALICIA

GULLÓN BISCUITS
3B100.39

CASTILLA Y LEÓN

XUNTA DE GALICIA
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EXHIBITORS / 出展社名
PAGE
ページ

BOOTH
ブース番号

3B100.15

3B100.31

3B100.87

3B100.03

3B100.79

3B100.11

3B100.59

3B100.85

3B100.64

3B100.13

3B100.35

3B100.33

3B100.14

3B100.38

3B100.36

3B100.58

3B100.24

3B100.17

3B100.37

3B100.18

3B100.20

3B100.05

ACEITES ABASA 

ACEITES MAEVA

ACERGA

AIRES DE JAEN

ALBO

ALJOMAR

AMEFRUITS GARLIC

ANFACO-CECOPESCA

APICOLA DEL BIERZO

AUDENS FOOD

BAC. BODEGAS ANTONIO CANDELA

BETIS OLIVE OIL

BODEGA SAN VALERO

BODEGAS BOCOPA

BODEGAS LA PURISIMA

BODEGAS LATÚE

BODEGAS MARCO REAL

BODEGAS PORTIA

CASTAÑO

CAVAS NAVERAN, ORGANICS WINES AND CAVAS

COMPAÑÍA DE VINOS DEL ATLÁNTICO

CONGELADOS DE NAVARRA
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BOOTH
ブース番号EXHIBITORS / 出展社名

3B100.88

3B100.83

3B100.86

3B100.81

3B100.02

3B100.74

3B100.07

3B100.32

3B100.50

3B100.62

3B100.19

3B100.70

3B100.57

3B100.34

3B100.49

3B100.06

3B100.66

3B100.39

3B100.65

3B100.54

3B100.52

3B100.01

CONSELLERÍA DO MAR- XUNTA DE GALICIA 

CONSERVAS DE CAMBADOS 

CONSERVAS DEL NOROESTE ( CONNORSA) 

CONSERVAS MARISCADORA CONSORCIO 

DE JABUGO

COSTA FOOD GROUP

DCOOP GROUP

DELIBREADS

DIVINO DUERO

EL PAELLER

EUROCAVIAR - FOOD SPHERES

FÉLIX SOLÍS AVANTIS

FLOR DE SAL D’ES TRENC

FRUVECO

GINS BULL TERRIER

GRUPO COVIÑAS

GRUPO VINOS DE ARGANZA

GULLON BISCUITS

HELIOS GROUP

¡HOLA! CAVA

HONZA

IBERIA TRADING
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EXHIBITORS / 出展社名

IBERICA SPIRIT

IBÉRICOS CALDERÓN Y RAMOS- ESTRELLA DE CASTILLA

IBERICOS FISAN

ICP - INTERNATIONAL CASING PRODUCTS

J. GARCIA CARRION

JAENCOOP GROUP

JAMONES MARTINEZ PREMIUM

JUMILLA WINES

JUNTA DE CASTILLA Y LEÓN  - ICE

JUVER ALIMENTACIÓN 

LA COMARCA MEATS

LA RAMBLA

LÓPEZ MORENAS

LORIENTE - FÉLIX DE MÚRTIGA - LORFOOD

MAGDALENAS LAZARO

MAHESO

MARQUES DEL ATRIO GROUP

MEDITERRANEAN GREEN MARKET

MG DESTILERÍAS

MIA FOODS

MIGASA
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3B100.53

3B100.41
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3B100.72
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3B100.69

3B100.73

3B100.55

3B100.08

3B100.21

3B100.71
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EXHIBITORS / 出展社名

MONTE NEVADO

MORALEJO SELECCIÓN

MUELOLIVA Y MINERVA

NUÑEZ DE PRADO ORGANIC FARMING

OLEOESTEPA

OLIVE OILS FROM SPAIN (ACEITES DE OLIVA DE ESPAÑA)

ORES

PASTEURIZADOS CÍES

PESCADOS RUBEN

PORTO-MUIÑOS THE SEA VEGETABLES

PRODUCTO DE ALDEA

PUNCTUM BIODYNAMIC FAMILY VINEYARDS

ROJO EXPORTA

ROQUETA ORIGEN

SANTA TERESA

SAVOR GROUP

VALLFORMOSA

VIDAL CANDIES

VIRGEN DE LAS VIÑAS BODEGA Y ALMAZARA

WINES & MORE
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3B100.51
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3B100.27
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3B100.76
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3B100.80

3B100.61

3B100.04

3B100.63

3B100.30

3B100.67

3B100.23

3B100.09

3B100.28

3B100.77

3B100.22
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ALGAE / 海藻類 
PORTO-MUIÑOS THE SEA VEGETABLES

BISCUITS, BAKERY, CAKES, CANDIES, CHOCOLATES, 
CONFECTIONARY, PASTRIES / ビスケット、ベーカリ
ー類、ケーキ、キャンディ、チョコレート、菓子類
GULLON BISCUITS
IBERIA TRADING
JUNTA DE CASTILLA Y LEÓN  - ICE
SANTA TERESA
VIDAL CANDIES
MAHESO
MAGDALENAS LAZARO
MIA FOODS

BREAD, FLOURS AND DERIVATIVES /  
パン、小麦粉類及び関連食品   
IBERIA TRADING
DELIBREADS

CANNED FISH / SEAFOOD AND SMOKED FISH  /  
魚介類の缶詰・ビン詰、くん製魚介類 
ALBO
ANFACO-CECOPESCA
CONSELLERÍA DO MAR- XUNTA DE GALICIA
CONSERVAS DE CAMBADOS
CONSERVAS DEL NOROESTE ( CONNORSA)
CONSERVAS MARISCADORA
EL PAELLER
EUROCAVIAR - FOOD SPHERES

EXHIBITORS / 出展社名
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3B100.39
3B100.01
3B100.68
3B100.67
3B100.28
3B100.69
3B100.46
3B100.21 

3B100.01
3B100.32 

3B100.79
3B100.85
3B100.88
3B100.83
3B100.86
3B100.81
3B100.62
3B100.19
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IBERIA TRADING
PESCADOS RUBEN
PORTO-MUIÑOS THE SEA VEGETABLES

CANNED FRUITS / フルーツの缶詰・びん詰 
HELIOS GROUP
HONZA
SANTA TERESA

CANNED MEAT / 肉製品の缶詰・びん詰 
EL PAELLER 
JUNTA DE CASTILLA Y LEÓN  - ICE
LORIENTE - FÉLIX DE MÚRTIGA - LORFOOD

CANNED VEGETABLES / 野菜の缶詰・びん詰
AMEFRUITS GARLIC
EL PAELLER
EUROCAVIAR - FOOD SPHERES
HELIOS GROUP
HONZA
IBERIA TRADING
PORTO-MUIÑOS THE SEA VEGETABLES

CAVIAR / キャビア  
EUROCAVIAR - FOOD SPHERES

COFFEE, TEA, HERBAL TEAS / コーヒー、お茶、ハーブティー等 
IBERIA TRADING

EXHIBITORS / 出展社名
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3B100.78
3B100.80 

3B100.65
3B100.52
3B100.67 

3B100.62
3B100.68
3B100.72 

3B100.59
3B100.62
3B100.19
3B100.65
3B100.52
3B100.01
3B100.80 

3B100.19 

3B100.01 
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DAIRY PRODUCTS / 乳製品類 
IBERIA TRADING

DESSERTS AND DESSERT PREPARATIONS / デザート類
AUDENS FOOD
MAHESO

FRESH FISH AND SEAFOOD / 鮮魚やシーフード類
ACERGA
ANFACO-CECOPESCA
EUROCAVIAR - FOOD SPHERES
PASTEURIZADOS CÍES
PESCADOS RUBEN

FRESH MEAT AND OFFAL / 精肉、内臓肉類
ALJOMAR
CONSORCIO DE JABUGO
COSTA FOOD GROUP
JUNTA DE CASTILLA Y LEÓN  - ICE
LA COMARCA MEATS
LORIENTE - FÉLIX DE MÚRTIGA - LORFOOD
ICP - INTERNATIONAL CASING PRODUCTS
MORALEJO SELECCIÓN

FROZEN PRODUCTS / 冷凍食品
ACERGA
ALJOMAR
AMEFRUITS GARLIC

EXHIBITORS / 出展社名
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3B100.69 

3B100.87
3B100.85
3B100.19
3B100.82
3B100.78 

3B100.11
3B100.02
3B100.74
3B100.68
3B100.12
3B100.72
3B100.41
3B100.26 

3B100.87
3B100.11
3B100.59
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ANFACO-CECOPESCA
FRUVECO
HONZA
IBERIA TRADING
MAHESO
PASTEURIZADOS CÍES
PESCADOS RUBEN

FRUITS, VEGETABLES (FRESH, SEMI-PROCESSED) / 
フルーツ、野菜類（フレッシュ、セミ加工）
HONZA
SANTA TERESA
AMEFRUITS GARLIC

GOURMET PRODUCTS / グルメ食品
ALJOMAR
AMEFRUITS GARLIC
CONSERVAS MARISCADORA
EUROCAVIAR - FOOD SPHERES
HONZA
IBERIA TRADING
IBERICA SPIRIT
JUNTA DE CASTILLA Y LEÓN  - ICE
PASTEURIZADOS CÍES
PORTO-MUIÑOS THE SEA VEGETABLES
SANTA TERESA

IBERICO AND/OR SERRANO HAM / イベリコ、セラーノハム
CONSORCIO DE JABUGO
IBÉRICOS CALDERÓN Y RAMOS- ESTRELLA DE CASTILLA

EXHIBITORS / 出展社名
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3B100.34
3B100.52
3B100.01
3B100.69
3B100.82
3B100.78 

3B100.52
3B100.67
3B100.59 

3B100.11
3B100.59
3B100.81
3B100.19
3B100.52
3B100.01
3B100.29
3B100.68
3B100.82
3B100.80
3B100.67 

3B100.02
3B100.16
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IBERICOS FISAN
MONTE NEVADO
ALJOMAR
COSTA FOOD GROUP
IBERIA TRADING
JAMONES MARTINEZ PREMIUM
JUNTA DE CASTILLA Y LEÓN  - ICE
LORIENTE - FÉLIX DE MÚRTIGA - LORFOOD
ORES

INGREDIENTS AND ADDITIVES FOR THE FOOD /  
原料や食品添加物
AMEFRUITS GARLIC
EUROCAVIAR - FOOD SPHERES
HONZA

JAM, MARMALADE, HONEY, POLLEN /  
ジャム、マーマレード、ハチミツ、ポレン
APICOLA DEL BIERZO
HELIOS GROUP
JUNTA DE CASTILLA Y LEÓN  - ICE
MEDITERRANEAN GREEN MARKET

SNACKS / スナック類
IBERICA SPIRIT
FRUVECO

EXHIBITORS / 出展社名
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3B100.53
3B100.51
3B100.11
3B100.74
3B100.01
3B100.60
3B100.68
3B100.72
3B100.42 

3B100.59
3B100.19
3B100.52 

3B100.64
3B100.65
3B100.68
3B100.55 

3B100.29
3B100.34 
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OLIVE OIL AND OTHER EDIBLE OILS /  
オリーブオイル、その他の食用油
ACEITES ABASA 
ACEITES MAEVA
AIRES DE JAEN
ANFACO-CECOPESCA
BETIS OLIVE OIL
DCOOP GROUP
IBERIA TRADING
JAENCOOP GROUP
LA RAMBLA
MEDITERRANEAN GREEN MARKET
MIGASA
MUELOLIVA Y MINERVA
NUÑEZ DE PRADO ORGANIC FARMING
OLEOESTEPA
OLIVE OILS FROM SPAIN (ACEITES DE OLIVA DE ESPAÑA) 
SAVOR GROUP
VIRGEN DE LAS VIÑAS BODEGA Y ALMAZARA
WINES & MORE

OLIVES AND PICKLES / テーブルオリーブ、ピクルス類
DCOOP GROUP
IBERIA TRADING
LA RAMBLA
MEDITERRANEAN GREEN MARKET

ORGANIC PRODUCTS / オーガニック食品
AMEFRUITS GARLIC
APICOLA DEL BIERZO
BODEGAS LATÚE

EXHIBITORS / 出展社名
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3B100.71
3B100.27
3B100.10
3B100.43
3B100.76
3B100.23
3B100.77
3B100.22 

3B100.07
3B100.01
3B100.56
3B100.55 

3B100.59
3B100.64
3B100.58
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CONSERVAS MARISCADORA
DCOOP GROUP
FRUVECO
LA RAMBLA
NUÑEZ DE PRADO ORGANIC FARMING
PASTEURIZADOS CÍES
PORTO-MUIÑOS THE SEA VEGETABLES
SANTA TERESA

PRE-COOKED FOOD AND READY MEALS /  
調理済み又は半調理済み食品
AUDENS FOOD
CONGELADOS DE NAVARRA
EL PAELLER
FRUVECO
IBERIA TRADING
MAHESO
PASTEURIZADOS CÍES
PORTO-MUIÑOS THE SEA VEGETABLES

SAUSAGES AND CURED MEAT / 腸詰類、熟成肉製品
ALJOMAR
COSTA FOOD GROUP
IBERIA TRADING
IBÉRICOS CALDERÓN Y RAMOS- ESTRELLA DE CASTILLA
JAMONES MARTINEZ PREMIUM
JUNTA DE CASTILLA Y LEÓN  - ICE
LORIENTE - FÉLIX DE MÚRTIGA - LORFOOD
ORES

EXHIBITORS / 出展社名
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3B100.81
3B100.07
3B100.34
3B100.56
3B100.10
3B100.82
3B100.80
3B100.67 

3B100.13
3B100.05
3B100.62
3B100.34
3B100.01
3B100.69
3B100.82
3B100.80 

3B100.11
3B100.74
3B100.01
3B100.16
3B100.60
3B100.68
3B100.72
3B100.42 
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SOUPS AND BROTHS / スープとブロス（出汁）
SANTA TERESA

SPICES AND CONDIMENTS (SALT) / スパイス類、調味料、塩
FLOR DE SAL D’ES TRENC
IBERIA TRADING

SPREADS / スプレッド
GULLON BISCUITS
JUNTA DE CASTILLA Y LEÓN  - ICE
SANTA TERESA
VIDAL CANDIES

VINEGARS / ビネガー
BETIS OLIVE OIL
EUROCAVIAR - FOOD SPHERES
IBERIA TRADING
LA RAMBLA

EXHIBITORS / 出展社名
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WINES AND OTHER ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 
 / ワイン及びその他のアルコール飲料

ALICANTE DO WINE / アリカンテ原産地呼称ワイン
BODEGAS BOCOPA

ARLANZA  DO WINE / ／アルランサ原産地呼称ワイン
JUNTA DE CASTILLA Y LEÓN  - ICE

BEER / ビール
COSTA FOOD GROUP

BIERZO  DO WINE / ビエルソ原産地呼称ワイン
GRUPO VINOS DE ARGANZA
JUNTA DE CASTILLA Y LEÓN  - ICE
WINES & MORE

CARIÑENA  DO WINE / カリニェナ原産地呼称ワイン
BODEGA SAN VALERO

CANNED WINES (ALSO SPARKLING WINES ) /  
缶ワイン、缶スパークリングワイン
PRODUCTO DE ALDEA

EXHIBITORS / 出展社名
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3B100.68 

3B100.74 
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CATALUÑA  DO WINE / カタルーニャ原産地呼称ワイン
J. GARCIA CARRION
ROQUETA ORIGEN
VALLFORMOSA

CAVA DO WINE / カバ原産地呼称ワイン
¡HOLA! CAVA
CAVAS NAVERAN, ORGANICS WINES AND CAVAS
GRUPO COVIÑAS
LÓPEZ MORENAS
MEDITERRANEAN GREEN MARKET
ROQUETA ORIGEN
VALLFORMOSA

CEBREROS  DO WINE / セブレロス原産地呼称ワイン
JUNTA DE CASTILLA Y LEÓN  - ICE

CIGALÉS  DO WINE / シガレス原産地呼称ワイン
DIVINO DUERO
JUNTA DE CASTILLA Y LEÓN  - ICE

COUNTRY WINES / カントリーワイン
BODEGAS LATÚE
BODEGAS PORTIA
DCOOP GROUP
FÉLIX SOLÍS AVANTIS
GRUPO VINOS DE ARGANZA
J. GARCIA CARRION

EXHIBITORS / 出展社名
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3B100.48
3B100.55
3B100.30
3B100.09 

3B100.68 

3B100.50
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JUNTA DE CASTILLA Y LEÓN  - ICE
LÓPEZ MORENAS
MARQUES DEL ATRIO GROUP
MEDITERRANEAN GREEN MARKET
PRODUCTO DE ALDEA
PUNCTUM BIODYNAMIC FAMILY VINEYARDS
ROJO EXPORTA
ROQUETA ORIGEN
VIRGEN DE LAS VIÑAS BODEGA Y ALMAZARA

ECOLOGICAL WINES /  
有機ワイン・オーガニックワイン・エコワイン
¡HOLA! CAVA
BAC. BODEGAS ANTONIO CANDELA
BODEGAS BOCOPA
BODEGAS LATÚE
CASTAÑO
DCOOP GROUP
GRUPO COVIÑAS
J. GARCIA CARRION
JUMILLA WINES
LÓPEZ MORENAS
MARQUES DEL ATRIO GROUP
PRODUCTO DE ALDEA
PUNCTUM BIODYNAMIC FAMILY VINEYARDS
VALLFORMOSA
VIRGEN DE LAS VIÑAS BODEGA Y ALMAZARA

JEREZ-XERES-SHERRY  DO WINE / シェリー原産地呼称ワイン
COMPAÑÍA DE VINOS DEL ATLÁNTICO
DCOOP GROUP

EXHIBITORS / 出展社名
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3B100.48
3B100.73
3B100.55
3B100.61
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3B100.63
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3B100.58
3B100.37
3B100.07
3B100.06
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JUMILLA  DO WINE / フミーリャ原産地呼称ワイン
J. GARCIA CARRION
JUMILLA WINES

LA MANCHA  DO WINE / ラマンチャ原産地呼称ワイン
BODEGAS LATÚE
DCOOP GROUP
FÉLIX SOLÍS AVANTIS
IBERIA TRADING
J. GARCIA CARRION
LÓPEZ MORENAS 
PUNCTUM BIODYNAMIC FAMILY VINEYARDS
VIRGEN DE LAS VIÑAS BODEGA Y ALMAZARA

MADRID  DO WINE / マドリッド原産地呼称ワイン
BODEGAS MARCO REAL

MONTILLA-MORILES  DO WINE /  
モンティリャ・モリレス原産地呼称ワイン
IBERIA TRADING

MONTSANT  DO WINE / モンサン原産地呼称ワイン
VALLFORMOSA

NAVARRA  DO WINE / ナバラ原産地呼称ワイン
BODEGAS MARCO REAL
MARQUES DEL ATRIO GROUP

EXHIBITORS / 出展社名
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NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES / ノンアルコール飲料
JUVER ALIMENTACIÓN 

NON-ALCOHOLIC WINES / ノンアルコールワイン
VALLFORMOSA

ORUJO / オルホ（蒸留酒）
IBERIA TRADING

OTHER WINES / その他のワイン
¡HOLA! CAVA
BAC. BODEGAS ANTONIO CANDELA
BODEGAS LATÚE
CASTAÑO
COMPAÑÍA DE VINOS DEL ATLÁNTICO
DCOOP GROUP
GRUPO COVIÑAS
J. GARCIA CARRION
LÓPEZ MORENAS
PRODUCTO DE ALDEA

PENEDÉS  DO WINE / ペネデス原産地呼称ワイン
CAVAS NAVERAN, ORGANICS WINES AND CAVAS
ROQUETA ORIGEN
VALLFORMOSA

PLA DE BAGES  DO WINE / プラ・デ・バジェス原産地呼称ワイン
ROQUETA ORIGEN

EXHIBITORS / 出展社名
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PGI-PROTECTED GEOGRAPHICAL INDICATION WINES  
(QUALITY WINES) / 保護地理的表示ワイン（クオリティワイン）
DIVINO DUERO
JUNTA DE CASTILLA Y LEÓN  - ICE
LÓPEZ MORENAS
VIRGEN DE LAS VIÑAS BODEGA Y ALMAZARA

RIAS BAIXAS  DO WINE / リアスバイシャス原産地呼称ワイン
BODEGAS MARCO REAL
FÉLIX SOLÍS AVANTIS
LÓPEZ MORENAS
MARQUES DEL ATRIO GROUP

RIBEIRO  DO WINE / リベイロ原産地呼称ワイン
BODEGAS MARCO REAL
IBERIA TRADING

RIBERA DEL DUERO  DO WINE /  
リベラ・デル・ドゥエロ原産地呼称ワイン
BODEGAS MARCO REAL
BODEGAS PORTIA
DIVINO DUERO
FÉLIX SOLÍS AVANTIS
IBERIA TRADING
J. GARCIA CARRION
LÓPEZ MORENAS
MARQUES DEL ATRIO GROUP
ROJO EXPORTA
WINES & MORE

EXHIBITORS / 出展社名
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RIBERA SACRA  DO WINE / リベラ・サクラ原産地呼称ワイン
BODEGAS MARCO REAL

RIOJA  DOCA WINE / リオハ特選原産地呼称ワイン
BODEGAS MARCO REAL
COMPAÑÍA DE VINOS DEL ATLÁNTICO
DCOOP GROUP
FÉLIX SOLÍS AVANTIS
J. GARCIA CARRION
LÓPEZ MORENAS 
MARQUES DEL ATRIO GROUP
WINES & MORE

RUEDA DO WINE  / ルエダ原産地呼称ワイン
BODEGAS MARCO REAL
BODEGAS PORTIA
DIVINO DUERO
FÉLIX SOLÍS AVANTIS
J. GARCIA CARRION
JUNTA DE CASTILLA Y LEÓN  - ICE
LÓPEZ MORENAS
ROJO EXPORTA
WINES & MORE

SOMONTANO DO WINE / ソモンタノ原産地呼称ワイン
COSTA FOOD GROUP

EXHIBITORS / 出展社名
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SPIRITS / スピリッツ
GINS BULL TERRIER
IBERIA TRADING
MG DESTILERÍAS

TERRA ALTA DO WINE / ／テラアルタ原産地呼称ワイン
ROQUETA ORIGEN
VALLFORMOSA

TORO DO WINE / トロ原産地呼称ワイン
DIVINO DUERO
FÉLIX SOLÍS AVANTIS
IBERIA TRADING
J. GARCIA CARRION
ROJO EXPORTA

TXACOLÍ DE GUETARIA  DO WINE /  
チャコリ・デ・ゲタリア原産地呼称ワイン
BODEGAS MARCO REAL

UTIEL REQUENA DO WINE / ウティエル・レケーナ原産地呼称ワイン
GRUPO COVIÑAS
MARQUES DEL ATRIO GROUP
WINES & MORE

EXHIBITORS / 出展社名
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VALDEORRAS DO WINE / バルデオラス原産地呼称ワイン
COMPAÑÍA DE VINOS DEL ATLÁNTICO
DCOOP GROUP
FÉLIX SOLÍS AVANTIS
J. GARCIA CARRION

VEGAN WINES / ビーガンワイン
BAC. BODEGAS ANTONIO CANDELA

YECLA DO WINE / イエクラ原産地呼称ワイン
BAC. BODEGAS ANTONIO CANDELA
BODEGAS LA PURISIMA
CASTAÑO
COMPAÑÍA DE VINOS DEL ATLÁNTICO

INSTITUTIONS / 団体
JUMILLA DO WINE
JUNTA DE CASTILLA Y LEÓN  - ICE
CONSELLERÍA DO MAR- XUNTA DE GALICIA
 YECLA DO WINE

EXHIBITORS / 出展社名
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ACEITES ABASA 	 3B100.15
www.aceitesabasa.com	
Contact person / 担当者名: Elena Tresoldi
Email / メールアドレス: jose.santaella@aceitesabasa.com
Products / 製品: Olive Oil and Other Edible Oils
Brands / ブランド名: Abasa, Fragancia, Campoliva	  

ACEITES MAEVA	 3B100.31
www.aceitesmaeva.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Pablo Diez del Corral
Email / メールアドレス: maeva@aceitesmaeva.com
Products / 製品: Olive Oil and Other Edible Oils
Brands / ブランド名: Maeva

ACERGA	 3B100.87
www.acerga.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Alberto Castro García
Email / メールアドレス: asoc.acerga@gmail.com
Products / 製品: Fresh Fish and Seafood, Frozen Products
Brands / ブランド名: Productos Acerga

AIRES DE JAEN	 3B100.03
www.airesdejaen.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Ichun Lin Lin ( Mr.)
Email / メールアドレス: export@airesdejaen.com
Products / 製品: Olive Oil and Other Edible Oils
Brands / ブランド名: Aldaluz, Finca Badenes, Oleomartos, Genioliva,  
Geniasol, Esencia Flamenca, Hacienda Don Matias, La Flamenca

ALBO	 3B100.79
www.albo.es
Contact person / 担当者名: Francisco Manuel Mato Agrelo
Email / メールアドレス: conservas@albo.es
Products / 製品: Canned Fish / Seafood and Smoked Fish
Brands / ブランド名: Albo
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ALJOMAR	 3B100.11
www.aljomar.es
Contact person / 担当者名: Nuño Fernández
Email / メールアドレス: jamones@aljomar.es
Products / 製品: Meat and Offal, Sausages and Cured Meat,  
Ibérico and/or Serrano Ham, Gourmet Products, Frozen Products
Brands / ブランド名: Aljomar, Jamones Aljomar, Tributo Don Alfonso

AMEFRUITS GARLIC	 3B100.59
www.amefruits.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Francisco Giménez Imbernón
Email / メールアドレス: amefruits@amefruits.com
Products / 製品: Canned Vegetables, Ingredients and Additives  
for the Food, Gourmet Products, Frozen Products, Organic  
Products, Fruits, Vegetables (Fresh, Semi-Processed)
Brands / ブランド名: Amefruits, Amefruits Gourmet

ANFACO-CECOPESCA	 3B100.85
www.anfaco.es
Contact person / 担当者名: Felicidad Fernández Alonso
Email / メールアドレス: anfaco@anfaco.es
Products / 製品: Olive Oil and Other Edible Oils, Canned Fish /  
Seafood and Smoked Fish, Fresh Fish and Seafood, Frozen Products

APICOLA DEL BIERZO	 3B100.64
www.apicoladelbierzo.es
Contact person / 担当者名: Javier Morán
Email / メールアドレス: presidencia@apicoladelbierzo.es
Products / 製品: Jam, Marmalade, Honey, Pollen, Organic Products
Brands / ブランド名: 1005, 30Th

AUDENS FOOD	 3B100.13
www.audensfood.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Lourdes Aranaz
Email / メールアドレス: export@audensfood.com
Products / 製品: Pre-Cooked Food and Ready Meals, Desserts  
and Dessert Preparations
Brands / ブランド名: Audens Food, Cozinha Pronta, Prielá
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BAC. BODEGAS ANTONIO CANDELA	 3B100.35
www.bodegasantoniocandela.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Esther Muñoz
Email / メールアドレス: info@bodegasantoniocandela.com
Products / 製品: Yecla DO Wine, Ecological Wines, Vegan Wines 
Brands / ブランド名: Parcelica, Lady B, Panic Button, Sangria  
Ay Candela

BETIS OLIVE OIL	 3B100.33
www.torresyribelles.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Laura Amores Dominguez
Email / メールアドレス: info@torresyribelles.com
Products / 製品: Olive Oil and Other Edible Oils, Vinegars
Brands / ブランド名: Betis, Macarena, Triana

BODEGA SAN VALERO	 3B100.14
www.sanvalero.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Carlos Cuevas
Email / メールアドレス: bsv@sanvalero.com
Products / 製品: Cariñena DO Wine
Brands / ブランド名: Dux Imperial, Julieta Blanco, Julieta Rosado,  
Monte Ducay Reserva, 801, Particular Garnacha Old Vine, Particular  
Centenaria, Particular Char Y Moscatel, Particular Garnacha,  
Celebrities Syrah, Celebrities Cabernet, Celebrities Merlot, Castillo  
Ducay  Tinto, Castillo Ducay Blanco, Cava Gran Ducay, Particular Cava

BODEGAS BOCOPA	 3B100.38
www.bocopa.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Karine Jurado
Email / メールアドレス: info@bocopa.com
Products / 製品: Alicante DO Wine, Ecological Wines 
Brands / ブランド名: Marina, Alcanta, Laudum, Marina Espumante

BODEGAS LA PURISIMA 	 3B100.36
www.bodegaslapurisima.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Emilio Cartolano
Email / メールアドレス: info@bodegaslapurisima.com
Products / 製品: Yecla DO Wine
Brands / ブランド名: Estío, Old Hands, Filarmonia Msm,  
Consentido, Enesencia, La Purisima, Trapio, Iglesia Vieja
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BODEGAS LATÚE	 3B100.58
www.latue.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Blanca Muro
Email / メールアドレス: info@latue.com
Products / 製品: Ecological Wines, Yecla DO Wine,  
Country Wines, Other Wines, Still Wines, Sparkling
Brands / ブランド名: Bohem, By Latúe, Miva Vida

BODEGAS MARCO REAL	 3B100.24
www.bodegasmarcoreal.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Oscar Alvarez Garate
Email / メールアドレス: marcoreal@grupolanavarra.com 
Products / 製品: Rioja DOCa Wine, Txacolí de Guetaria DO Wine,  
Madrid DO Wine, Navarra DO Wine, Rias Baixas DO Wine,  
Ribeiro DO Wine, Ribera del Duero DO Wine, Ribera Sacra DO Wine,  
Rueda DO Wine
Brands / ブランド名: Marco Real, Marco Real Colección Privada,  
Marco Real Pequeñas Producciones, Finca La Pared, Homenaje,  
K5, Kpilota

BODEGAS PORTIA	 3B100.17
www.bodegasportia.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Carlos Daniel Fernandez Martinez
Email / メールアドレス: ksalinas@bodegasfaustino.es
Products / 製品: Ribera del Duero DO Wine, Rueda DO Wine,  
Country Wines
Brands / ブランド名: Portia Verdejo, Portia Roble, Portia Crianza,  
Portia Prima, Portia Triennia, Portia Summa

CASTAÑO	 3B100.37
www.bodegascastano.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Carmen Puche Ortega
Email / メールアドレス: info@bodegascastano.com
Products / 製品: Ecological Wines, Yecla DO Wine, Other Wines
Brands / ブランド名: Dominio Espinal, Castaño, Castaño Ecológico,  
Vertis, Hécula, Santa, Casa Cisca, Casa de la Cera

CAVAS NAVERAN, ORGANICS WINES AND CAVAS	 3B100.18
www.naveran.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Xavier Domenech Vidal
Email / メールアドレス: naveran@naveran.com
Products / 製品: Cava DO Wine, Penedés DO Wine
Brands / ブランド名: Naveran, Louis Drescher, Brutissime
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3B100.20

3B100.05

3B100.88

3B100.83

3B100.86

COMPAÑÍA DE VINOS DEL ATLÁNTICO 
www.vinosatlantico.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Patricio Grandes
Email / メールアドレス: gerard@vinosatlantico.com
Products / 製品: Rioja DOCa Wine, Jerez-Xeres-Sherry DO Wine, 
Yecla DO Wine, Valdeorras DO Wine, Other Wines
Brands / ブランド名: Vara y Pulgar, Atlántida, A Portela, Escalada 
do Sil, Escalada do Bibei, La Antigua Clásico,  
Sierra de la Demanda, Elo, Poniente

CONGELADOS DE NAVARRA 
www.congeladosnavarra.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Ana Alava Cascán
Email / メールアドレス: congeladosnavarra@congeladosnavarra.com 
Products / 製品: Pre-Cooked Food and Ready Meals
Brands / ブランド名: Congelados de Navarra

CONSELLERÍA DO MAR- XUNTA DE GALICIA 
www.xunta.galmar
Contact person / 担当者名: Ramón Damián Fernández Conchas 
Email / メールアドレス: presiden@xunta.es
Products / 製品: Canned Fish / Seafood and Smoked Fish
Brands / ブランド名: Conservas , Galicia sabe a Mar

CONSERVAS DE CAMBADOS 
www.conservasdecambados.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Maria Dorado Fariña
Email / メールアドレス:  
conservasdecambados@conservasdecambados.com 
Products / 製品: Canned Fish / Seafood and Smoked Fish
Brands / ブランド名: Conservas de Cambados Gourmet,  
Conservas de Cambados Especialidades, Bogar, Alamar

CONSERVAS DEL NOROESTE ( CONNORSA) 
www.connorsa.es 
Contact person / 担当者名: Carolina Lumbreras Perez del Pulgar 
Email / メールアドレス: connorsa@connorsa.es
Products / 製品: Canned Fish / Seafood and Smoked Fish
Brands / ブランド名: Cabo de Peñas, Las Carabelas
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3B100.81

3B100.02

3B100.74

3B100.07

3B100.32

CONSERVAS MARISCADORA 
www.mariscadora.es
Contact person / 担当者名: Alvaro Gonzalez Garcia
Email / メールアドレス: comercial@mariscadora.es
Products / 製品: Canned Fish / Seafood and Smoked Fish, 
Gourmet Products, Organic Products
Brands / ブランド名: Mariscadora Selecta, Mariscadora,  
Montemar, Arco del Triunfo

CONSORCIO DE JABUGO 
www.consorciodejabugo.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Juan Luis Galvan Serrano
Email / メールアドレス: export@consorciodejabugo.com
Products / 製品: Meat and Offal ,Ibérico and/or Serrano Ham 
Brands / ブランド名: Capa Negra, Ibericole, 959

COSTA FOOD GROUP 
www.costafood.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Narcís Molist Bas
Email / メールアドレス: orders@casademont.com
Products / 製品: Meat and Offal, Sausages and Cured Meat, Iberico 
and/or Serrano Ham, Somontano DO Wine, Olive Beer
Brands / ブランド名: Villar

DCOOP GROUP 
www.dcoop.es
Contact person / 担当者名: Javier Alvarez de Sotomayor
Email / メールアドレス: info@mercaoleo.es
Products / 製品: Olive Oil and Other Edible Oils, Olives and Pickles, 
Organic Products Rioja DOCa Wine, Jerez-Xeres-Sherry DO Wine,  
La Mancha DO Wine, Valdepeñas DO Wine, Ecological Wines,  
Country Wines, Other Wines
Brands / ブランド名: Dcoop, Alisa, Dominio de Baco, Hacienda Real,  
Alvarado

DELIBREADS
www.delibreads.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Cristina Escriche Graña
Email / メールアドレス: lorenzo.navarro@delibreads.com
Products / 製品: Bread, Flour and Derivatives
Brands / ブランド名: Delisun
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DIVINO DUERO	 3B100.50
www.divinoduero.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Jorge Herreras de La Lama
Email / メールアドレス: info@divinoduero.com
Products / 製品: Cigales DO Wine, Ribera del Duero DO Wine,  
Rueda DO Wine, Toro DO Wine, PGI-Protected Geographical  
Indication Wines (Quality Wines)
Brands / ブランド名: Alvides, Carodorum, Chapirete, Torondos,  
Barcolobo, Virtus

EL PAELLER	 3B100.62
www.elpaeller.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Rafa Margos
Email / メールアドレス: guillermo@elpaeller.com
Products / 製品: Canned Meat, Canned Vegetables, Canned Fish /  
Seafood and Smoked Fish, Pre-Cooked Food and Ready Meals
Brands / ブランド名: El Paeller

EUROCAVIAR - FOOD SPHERES	 3B100.19
www.eurocaviar.es
Contact person / 担当者名: Jose Bonilla
Email / メールアドレス: info@eurocaviar.es
Products / 製品: Canned Vegetables, Canned Fish / Seafood and  
Smoked Fish, Ingredients and Additives for the Food, Fresh Fish  
and Seafood, Gourmet Products, Vinegars
Brands / ブランド名: Mujjol Shikrán, Balsamic Vinegar, Sturvion  
Shikrán, Salmon Shikrán, Anchovy Shikrán, Soy pearls, codium  
pearls and wakame pearls

FÉLIX SOLÍS AVANTIS	 3B100.70
www.felixsolisavantis.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Sergio Garcia Fernandez
Email / メールアドレス: ester.santana@felixsolisavantis.com	
Products / 製品: Rioja DOCa Wine, La Mancha DO Wine, Rias Baixas  
DO Wine, Ribera del Duero DO Wine, Rueda DO Wine, Toro DO  
Wine, Valdepeñas DO Wine, Country Wines
Brands / ブランド名: Viña Albali, Diego de Almagro, Los Molinos,  
Montefrío, Soliera, Viña San Juan, Condado de Oriza, Altos de  
Tamaron, 409, Castillo de Albai, El Círculo, Arnegui, Blume, Analivia,  
Pulpo, Medusa, Bajoz, Sentero, Southern Ocean, Consigna,  
Mucho Más, Peñasol, Tread Gently, Sol de España, Comte  
de Chamberí, Provetto, Próspero, Sangría Viña Albali
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FLOR DE SAL D’ES TRENC	 3B100.57
www.flordesal.com / www.salinasdestrenc.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Margarida Amer
Email / メールアドレス: hello@flordesal.com
Products / 製品: Spices and Condiments (Salt)	
Brands / ブランド名: Flor de sal d’Es Trenc, Sa sal (sea salt)

FRUVECO	 3B100.34
www.fruveco.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Marisa Chivite
Email / メールアドレス: fruveco@fruveco.com
Products / 製品: Pre-Cooked Food and Ready Meals, Frozen  
Products, Organic Products, Snacks
Brands / ブランド名: Private Label, Fruveco

GINS BULL TERRIER	 3B100.49
www.licoresbullterrier.es
Contact person / 担当者名: José María Bragado  Calzada
Email / メールアドレス: ventas@licoresbullterrier.es
Products / 製品: Spirits
Brands / ブランド名: Bull Terrier

GRUPO COVIÑAS	 3B100.06
www.covinas.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Miriam Sanchez Ochando
Email / メールアドレス: covinas@covinas.com
Products / 製品: Cava DO Wine, Utiel-Requena DO Wine,  
Other Wines, Ecological Wines
Brands / ブランド名: Enterizo, Aula, Veterum Vitium, Autentico

GRUPO VINOS DE ARGANZA	 3B100.66
www.vinosdearganza.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Ignacio Robla Varela
Email / メールアドレス: admon@vinosdearganza.com
Products / 製品: Bierzo DO Wine, Country Wines
Brands / ブランド名: Seculo, Alvarez de Toledo, Palacio de  
Arganza, Marques de Montejos, Marques de Toro, Encanto,  
Lagar de Robla, Flavium
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GULLON BISCUITS	 3B100.39
www.gullon.es
Contact person / 担当者名: Gonzalo Machado Huelva
Email / メールアドレス: export1@gullon.es
Products / 製品: Biscuits, Bakery, Cakes, Candies, Chocolates,  
Confectionary, Pastries
Brands / ブランド名: Gluten Free, Sugar Free, BIO, Vitalday,  
Cuor di Cereale, Bites.

HELIOS GROUP	 3B100.65
www.helios.es
Contact person / 担当者名: Jesús Díez Ballesteros
Email / メールアドレス: helios@helios.es
Products / 製品: Jam, Marmalade, Honey, Pollen, Canned Fruits,  
Canned Vegetables
Brands / ブランド名: Helios

¡HOLA! CAVA	 3B100.54
www.holacava.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Tom Dukker
Email / メールアドレス: christel@barcelonabrands.com
Products / 製品: Cava DO Wine, Ecological Wines, Other Wines
Brands / ブランド名: ¡Hola! Cava ¡Hola! Mediterraneo Rose, by ¡Hola!

HONZA	 3B100.52
www.honza.es
Contact person / 担当者名: Laura Román Fuentes
Email / メールアドレス: info@honza.es
Products / 製品: Canned Vegetables, Fruits, Vegetables, (Fresh,  
Semi-processed), Ingredients and Additives for the Food, Gourmet  
Products, Frozen Products
Brands / ブランド名: Honza
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IBERIA TRADING	 3B100.01
www.iberiatrading.co.jp
Contact person / 担当者名: Tomás Angel de Mingo Kaminouchi
Email / メールアドレス: tomas@demingoexportaciones.com
Products / 製品: Olive Oil and Other Edible Oils, Olives and Pickles,  
Coffee, Tea, Herbal Teas, Chocolates solubles, Sausages and Cured  
Meat, Canned Vegetables, Canned Fish / Seafood and Smoked Fish,  
Spices and Condiments (Salt), Ibérico and/or Serrano Ham,Bread,  
Flour and Derivatives ,Smoked Fish/Salted, Pre-Cooked Food and  
Ready Meals, Gourmet Products, Frozen Products, Dairy Products,  
Vinegars La Mancha DO Wine, Montilla-Moriles DO Wine, Ribeiro  
DO Wine, Ribera del Duero DO Wine, Toro DO Wine, Orujo de Galicia
Brands / ブランド名: La Prudencia, Olicoop, Prooliva

IBERICA SPIRIT	 3B100.29
www.ibericaspirit.eu
Contact person / 担当者名: Francisco Muñoz
Email / メールアドレス: contabilidad@patatasrubio.com
Products / 製品: Snacks, Gourmet Food
Brands / ブランド名: Ibérica Spirit

IBÉRICOS CALDERÓN Y RAMOS- ESTRELLA DE CASTILLA	 3B100.16
www.estrelladecastilla.es
Contact person / 担当者名: Rolando Salazar Alonso
Email / メールアドレス: info@estrelladecastilla.es
Products / 製品: Sausages and Cured Meat, Ibérico and/or  
Serrano Ham
Brands / ブランド名: Estrella de Castilla

IBERICOS FISAN	 3B100.53
www.fisan.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Felipe Gonzalez Alvarez
Email / メールアドレス: export@fisan.es
Products / 製品: Ibérico and/or Serrano Ham
Brands / ブランド名: Fisan

ICP - INTERNATIONAL CASING PRODUCTS	 3B100.41
www.icpvc.es
Contact person / 担当者名: Begoña Gracia Caparrini
Email / メールアドレス: lalcay@icpvc.es
Products / 製品: Meat and Offal
Brands / ブランド名: ICP
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J. GARCIA CARRIÓN	 3B100.47
www.garciacarrion.es
Contact person / 担当者名: Natalia Picardo Costales
Email / メールアドレス: jgc@jgc.es
Products / 製品: Rioja DOCa, Cataluña DO Wine, Jumilla DO Wine,  
La Mancha DO Wine, Ribera del Duero DO Wine, Rueda DO Wine,  
Toro DO Wine, Valdepeñas DO Wine, Ecological Wines, Other Wines
Brands / ブランド名: Don Simón, Pata Negra, Jaume Serra, Viña  
Arnaiz, Mayor de Castilla, Señorío de los Llanos, Marqués de Carrión,  
Mayoral, Opera Prima, Antaño, Viña del Mar, Don Luciano, Joven  
Jordan, Castillo de Gredos

JAENCOOP GROUP	 3B100.25
www.jaencoop.com/www.olivardesegura.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Carmen Vidal Páez
Email / メールアドレス: info@jaencoop.com
Products / 製品: Olive Oil and Other Edible Oils
Brands / ブランド名: Prólogo, Saqura, Oro Génave, Jaencoop,  
Mar de Olivos, Señorío de Segura

JAMONES MARTINEZ PREMIUM	 3B100.60
www.martinezpremium.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Consuelo Martínez Miraut
Email / メールアドレス: comercial@premiumseleccion1960.com
Products / 製品: Sausages and Cured Meat, Ibérico and/or  
Serrano Ham
Brands / ブランド名: Martinez Premium

JUMILLA WINES	 3B100.44
www.jumilla.wine
Contact person / 担当者名: Esther González de Paz
Email / メールアドレス: info@vinosdejumilla.org
Products / 製品: Jumilla DO Wine, Ecological Wines
Brands / ブランド名: Jumilla DO Wine

JUNTA DE CASTILLA Y LEÓN  - ICE	 3B100.68
www.empresas.jcyl.es
Contact person / 担当者名: Yolanda Arias Piedras
Email / メールアドレス: info.ade@jcyl.es
Products / 製品: Meat and Offal, Jam, Marmalade,  
Honey, Pollen, Canned Meat, Biscuits, Bakery, Cakes, Candies,  
Chocolates, Confectionary, Pastries, Ibérico and/or Serrano Ham,  
Desserts and Dessert Preparationss, Gourmet Products	
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JUVER ALIMENTACIÓN 	 3B100.45
www.es.juver-corp.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Océano Pablo Navarro Puchaes
Email / メールアドレス: juver@juver.es
Products / 製品: Non-Alcoholic Beverages
Brands / ブランド名: Juver

LA COMARCA MEATS	 3B100.12
www.lacomarcameats.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Alejandro Turienzo Fernandez
Email / メールアドレス: lorca@lacomarca.es
Products / 製品: Meat and Offal
Brands / ブランド名: La Comarca Meats

LA RAMBLA	 3B100.56
www.haziendalarambla.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Carlos Matillas López
Email / メールアドレス: questions@haziendalarambla.com
Products / 製品: Olive Oil and Other Edible Oils, Olives and Pickles,  
Organic Products, Vinegars
Brands / ブランド名: Bonaval, Lar de Plata, Bellisco, Viña Adelaida,  
Seilon, Muntra, Valdeorite, Lar de Barros, Rutas de la Pasión,  
Pasos de Oro, Magus

LÓPEZ MORENAS	 3B100.48
www.bodegaslopezmorenas.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Gerard Bañeras
Email / メールアドレス: direccion@bodegaslopezmorenas.com
Products / 製品: Rioja DOCa Wine, Cava DO Wine, La Mancha DO  
Wine, Rias Baixas DO Wine, Ribera del Duero DO Wine, Ribera del  
Guadiana DO Wines, Rueda DO Wine, PGI-Protected Geographical  
Indication Wines (Quality Wines), Country Wines
Brands / ブランド名: Montepalacio, Fuenteviña, Oblisco,  
El Campil, Mivida, Mabanda, Lalala, Virtuoso, Mitoro, Gabu, Uro

LORIENTE - FÉLIX DE MÚRTIGA - LORFOOD	 3B100.72
www.incarlopsa.es
Contact person / 担当者名: Antonio Porta Casado
Email / メールアドレス: info@incarlopsa.es
Products / 製品: Meat and Offal, Sausages and Cured Meat,  
Canned Meat, Ibérico and/or Serrano Ham
Brands / ブランド名: Loriente, Félix de Múrtiga, Lorfood
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MAGDALENAS LAZARO	 3B100.46
www.mr-brownie.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Alberto Lazaro
Email / メールアドレス: info@magdalenaslazaro.com
Products / 製品: Biscuits, Bakery, Cakes, Candies, Chocolates,  
Confectionary, Pastries
Brands / ブランド名: Mr. Brownie, Mrs. Muffin

MAHESO	 3B100.69
www.maheso.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Raimon Borrell Garriga
Email / メールアドレス: centralpedidos@maheso.com
Products / 製品: Pre-Cooked Food and Ready Meals,  
Desserts and Dessert Preparations, Frozen Products
Brands / ブランド名: Maheso

MARQUES DEL ATRIO GROUP	 3B100.73
www.marquesdelatrio.com	
Contact person / 担当者名: Nieves BEAMONTE
Email / メールアドレス: rosa@marquesdelatrio.com
Products / 製品: Rioja DOCa Wine, Navarra DO Wine, Rias Baixas  
DO Wine, Ribera del Duero DO Wine, Utiel-Requena DO Wine,  
Ecological Wines, Country Wines
Brands / ブランド名: Marques del Atrio, Faustino Rivero Ulecia,  
Audiencia Conciens, Valderivero, Valtier, Marques de Montino, Val Conde

MEDITERRANEAN GREEN MARKET	 3B100.55
www.mediterraneangreenmarket.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Alvaro Dimas Villarreal Acevedo
Email / メールアドレス: cristina@mediterraneangreenmarket.com
Products / 製品: Olive Oil and Other Edible Oils, Olives and Pickles,  
Jam, Marmalade, Honey, Pollen
Brands / ブランド名: Mediterranean Green Market, Texturas,  
Gran Maestre, Tesela, Puertapalma

MG DESTILERÍAS	 3B100.08
www.mgdestilerias.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Marion Tardan
Email / メールアドレス: mg@destileriasmg.com
Products / 製品: Spirits
Brands / ブランド名: MG Spirit, Gin MG, Le Tribute, Ron Santísima  
Trinidad, Master’s Gin
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MIA FOODS	 3B100.21
www.miafoods.es	
Contact person / 担当者名: Leticia Martín-Ondarza Rodríguez-Rey
Email / メールアドレス: comercial@virgendelbrezo.com
Products / 製品: Biscuits, Bakery, Cakes, Candies, Chocolates,  
Confectionary, Pastries
Brands / ブランド名: Mandul, Virgen del Brezo, El Cateto

MIGASA	 3B100.71
www.migasa.com	
Contact person / 担当者名: Luis Mateos
Email / メールアドレス: administracion@migasa.com
Products / 製品: Olive Oil and Other Edible Oils
Brands / ブランド名: Mandul, Virgen del Brezo, El Cateto

MONTE NEVADO	 3B100.51
www.montenevado.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Pedro Benavente Olmos
Email / メールアドレス: montenevado@montenevado.com
Products / 製品: Ibérico and/or Serrano Ham
Brands / ブランド名: Monte Nevado

MORALEJO SELECCIÓN	 3B100.26
www.moralejoseleccion.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Javier Losada Cardoso
Email / メールアドレス: info@moralejo.net	
Products / 製品: Meat and Offal
Brands / ブランド名: Moralejo Seleccion

MUELOLIVA Y MINERVA	 3B100.27
www.mueloliva.es
Contact person / 担当者名: Mateo Muela Rodríguez
Email / メールアドレス: export@mueloliva.es
Products / 製品: Olive Oil and Other Edible Oils
Brands / ブランド名: Venta del Barón, Mueloliva Picuda, Mueloliva  
Clasica, Alianza, Boveda

NUÑEZ DE PRADO ORGANIC FARMING	 3B100.10
www.nunezdeprado.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Felipe Nuñez de Prado de Prado
Email / メールアドレス: administracion@nunezdeprado.com
Products / 製品: Olive Oil and Other Edible Oils, Organic Products
Brands / ブランド名: Nuñez de Prado
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OLEOESTEPA	 3B100.43
www.oleoestepa.com
Contact person / 担当者名: David Aguilar Chacón
Email / メールアドレス: oleo@oleoestepa.com
Products / 製品: Olive Oil and Other Edible Oils
Brands / ブランド名: Oleoestepa, Egregio, Estepa Virgen, Maestro  
Oleario

OLIVE OILS FROM SPAIN (ACEITES DE OLIVA DE ESPAÑA)	 3B100.76
www.aceitesdeolivadeespana.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Teresa Pérez Millán
Email / メールアドレス: info@aceitesdeolivadeespana.com
Products / 製品: Olive Oil and Other Edible Oils
Brands / ブランド名: Aceites de Oliva de España

ORES	 3B100.42
www.oresvc.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Manuel Labian Camacho
Email / メールアドレス: info.jamonesduriber@vallcompanys.es
Products / 製品: Sausages and Cured Meat, Ibérico and/or  
Serrano Ham
Brands / ブランド名: Silencio de Jabugo, Margno Duroc, Supreme  
de Placeres, La Joya, La Antigua Jamonería

PASTEURIZADOS CÍES	 3B100.82
www.pasteurizadoscies.com / www.mejillonecologico.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Ana Fernández
Email / メールアドレス: pasteurizados@pasteurizadoscies.com
Products / 製品: Fresh Fish and Seafood, Pre-Cooked Food and  
Ready Meals, Gourmet Products, Frozen Products, Organic Products
Brands / ブランド名: Pasteurizados Cíes

PESCADOS RUBEN	 3B100.78
www.pescadosruben.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Concepción Blanco Fanego
Email / メールアドレス: pescadosruben@pescadosruben.com
Products / 製品: Canned Fish / Seafood and Smoked Fish, Fresh  
Fish and Seafood, Frozen Products
Brands / ブランド名: Ruben1964
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PORTO-MUIÑOS THE SEA VEGETABLES	 3B100.80
www.portomuinos.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Bibiana Canosa del Río
Email / メールアドレス: info@portomuinos.com
Products / 製品: Canned Vegetables, Canned Fish / Seafood and  
Smoked, Pre-Cooked Food and Ready Meals, Gourmet Products,  
Organic Products
Brands / ブランド名: Porto Muiños

PRODUCTO DE ALDEA	 3B100.61
www.productodealdea.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Pablo Prados Espeso
Email / メールアドレス: export@productodealdea.com
Products / 製品: Other Wines, Ecological Wines, Canned  
Wines (Also Sparkling Wines)
Brands / ブランド名: Aldea 00, Chisposa, Gaia, Milbocas, Desabanda

PUNCTUM BIODYNAMIC FAMILY VINEYARDS	 3B100.04
www.dominiodepunctum.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Jose Angel López Escudero
Email / メールアドレス: export@dominiodepunctum.com
Products / 製品: La Mancha DO Wine, Ecological Wines, Country Wines
Brands / ブランド名: Lobetia, Amor Amor, Galerna, Finca Fabián,  
Norte Sur, Dominio de Punctum, 20.000 Leguas, Viento Aliseo,  
Lanzado, Tambaleo, Aires del Sur, 99 Rosas, Pablo Claro

ROJO EXPORTA	 3B100.63
www.rojoexporta.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Fernando Rojo Martinez
Email / メールアドレス: rojo@rojoexporta.com
Products / 製品: Ribera del Duero DO Wine, Rueda DO Wine, Toro  
DO Wine, Country Wines
Brands / ブランド名: Casto Pequeño, Tinto Roa, Abadia La Arroyada,  
Rauda, Lubete, Palmira, Cotoval, Chamelin, Gravedad
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ROQUETA ORIGEN	 3B100.30
www.roquetaorigen.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Carlos Esteban Romero
Email / メールアドレス: info@abadal.net
Products / 製品: Cataluña DO Wine, Cava DO Wine, Penedés  
DO Wine,  Pla de Bages DO Wine, Terra Alta DO Wine, Country Wines
Brands / ブランド名: Abadal, LaFou, Ramon Roqueta, Massaluca, 
La Picossa, Joan Sardà, Blanc Mariner, Aladelta, Crin Roja, 
Los Condes

SANTA TERESA	 3B100.67
www.santateresagourmet.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Julio Megias Fernandez
Email / メールアドレス: info@santateresagourmet.com
Products / 製品: Canned Fruits, Biscuits, Bakery, Cakes, Candies,  
Chocolates, Confectionary, Pastries, Gourmet Products, Organic  
Products, Soups and Broths, Fruits, Vegetables  
(Fresh, Semi-Processed)
Brands / ブランド名: Santa Teresa

SAVOR GROUP	 3B100.23
www.algosur.com	
Contact person / 担当者名: Juan Manuel Márquez Poyatos
Email / メールアドレス: juan.poyatos@avisalbio.com
Products / 製品: Olive Oil and Other Edible Oils
Brands / ブランド名: Ligustinus 

VALLFORMOSA	 3B100.09
www.vallformosa.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Núria Vila Escarrà
Email / メールアドレス: vallformosa@vallformosa.com
Products / 製品: Cataluña DO Wine, Cava DO Wine, Montsant  
DO Wine, Penedés DO Wine, Terra Alta DO Wine, Ecological  
Wines, Canned Wines
Brands / ブランド名: Vallformosa, Misitinguett, Gran Barón,  
Cultivare, Mvsa
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VIDAL CANDIES	 3B100.28
www.vidalcandies.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Encarna Cano Vigueras
Email / メールアドレス: infovidal@vidal.es
Products / 製品: Biscuits, Bakery, Cakes, Candies, Chocolates,  
Confectionary, Pastries
Brands / ブランド名: Vidal, Pompito, Dulcitar, Rolla Belta,  
Dipper, Dino Jelly, Rellenolas, Soft Fruit

VIRGEN DE LAS VIÑAS BODEGA Y ALMAZARA	 3B100.77
www.tomillar.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Ana Cristina Gutiérrez Caravantes
Email / メールアドレス: comercio.exterior@vinostomillar.com
Products / 製品: Olive Oil and Other Edible Oils, La Mancha  
DO Wine, Country Wines, PGI-Protected Geographical Indication  
Wines (Quality Wines)
Brands / ブランド名: Lienzo, Tomillar, Caballero Hidalgo,  
Sentir / Momentum, Octavo Arte / Pasión Brava, El Concierto,  
Primacía

WINES & MORE	 3B100.22
www.winesandmore.es
Contact person / 担当者名: Montserrat Alvarez
Email / メールアドレス: info@winesandmore.es
Products / 製品: Olive Oil and Other Edible Oils, Bierzo DO Wine,  
Rioja DOCa Wine, Ribera del Duero DO Wine, Rueda DO Wine,  
Utiel-Requena DO Wine, Country Wines
Brands / ブランド名: Badajo, Trascampanas, Capitan Garfio,  
Moyorido, Ribas del Cua, Marques de Velilla, Lur, Las Mercedes,  
Hejul
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